
1100

1100

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Sp

Sp

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy(blocked)

Gy(blocked)

Gy

Gy

Gy

TTL

TTLTTL

TTL

TH

Top of Veg Lvl.

Boll

Bin

Bg

Bg

Bg(blocked)

Bg

M1

208.268

M2

209.325

M3

211.702

278550N

278580N

278610N

278640N

278670N

278700N

278730N

278760N

278790N

3
9
8
4
9
0
E

3
9
8
4
9
0
E

3
9
8
5
2
0
E

3
9
8
5
2
0
E

3
9
8
5
5
0
E

3
9
8
5
5
0
E

3
9
8
5
8
0
E

3
9
8
5
8
0
E

3
9
8
6
1
0
E

3
9
8
6
1
0
E

3
9
8
6
4
0
E

3
9
8
6
4
0
E

3
9
8
6
7
0
E

3
9
8
6
7
0
E

3
9
8
7
0
0
E

3
9
8
7
0
0
E

3
9
8
7
3
0
E

3
9
8
7
3
0
E

223.69

207.90

207.86

207.87

207.95

208.31

209.01

209.65

210.14

210.44

210.92

211.42

211.11

210.83

217.88217.28

217.38

218.42

210.05

2

0

8

.

1

4

2

0

8

.

0

7

2

0

8

.

0

2

2

0

7

.

9

9

2

0

8

.

0

0

2

0

8

.

0

7

2

0

8

.

1

8

2

0

8

.

3

7

2

0

8

.

8

2

2

0

9

.

1

5

2

0

9

.

4

3

2

0

9

.

6

4

2

0

9

.
8

8

2

1

0

.
0

7

2

1

0

.
2

2

2
1
0
.3

4

2
1
0
.4

7

210.74

2
1
0
.8

5

2

1

1

.
0

2

2

1

1

.
1

2

2

1

1

.
2

3

2

1

1

.
3

0

2

1

1

.

4

3

2

1

1

.

5

3

2

1

1

.

6

6

2

0

8

.
5

2

0

8

.

5

2

0

8

.

5

2

0

8

.

5

2

0

9

.
0

2

0

9

.

0

2

0

9

.
0

2

0

6

.

5

2

0

8

.

0

2

0

8

.
0

2

0

8

.

0

208.0

2

0

7

.

5

2

0

7

.
5

2

0

7

.
5

2

0

7

.

0

2

0

7

.
0

2

0

7

.

0

o

s

a
0

.

4

2

d

0

.

3

1

d

0

.

3

4

d

0

.

3

7

d

0

.

3

2

d

o
s
a

0

.

7

0

d

o

s

a

0

.

7

4

d

0

.

6

9

d

0

.

7

3

d

0

.

7

0

d

0

.

7

6

d

0

.
7

5

d

0
.7

4
d

0.78d

0

.
7

2

d

0

.
7

6

d

0

.

7

7

d

o

s

a

cl 205.42

MH(osa)

il 203.00

wl 202.79

o

s

a

1

5

0

Ø

s

w

s

o

s

a

o

s

a

1

5

0

Ø

o

s

a

0

.

3

6

d

0

.

3

1

d

0

.

3

7

d

o

s

a

0

.

3

8

d

0

.

4

3

d

0

.

4

0

d

0

.

3

3

d

0
.
3
8
d

0
.4

5
d

0
.
3
9
d

0
.3

4
d

0

.
4

0

d

0

.

3

6

d

0

.

4

0

d

o

s

a

o

s

a

o

s

a

o

s

a

o

s

a

o

s

a

o

s

a

o

s

a

o

s

a

o

s

a

o

s
a

o

s

a

o

s

a

o
s

a

o
s
a

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

Utility Note

Unable to survey due to

a lack of access.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Und

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.1m

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.9m

AutoCAD SHX Text
CF

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.68

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.12

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.76

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.72

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.32

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.09

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.96

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.76

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.62

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.42

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
205.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
205.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
205.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
205.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
205.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
205.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
204.98

AutoCAD SHX Text
204.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
204.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
204.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
204.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
203.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
204.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.19

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.08

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.77

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.82

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.74

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
210.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
211.93

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.32

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.38

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.93

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.39

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.12

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.56

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.26

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.68

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.19

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.99

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.81

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.19

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.56

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.08

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.57

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.93

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.74

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.74

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.12

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.32

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.16

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.39

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.66

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.68

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
Steel Palisade Fence ht. 2.4m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Steel Palisade Fence ht. 2.4m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Steel Palisade Fence ht. 2.4m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Long Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Long Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Long Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Long Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Long Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Vegetation/

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trees

AutoCAD SHX Text
Vegetation/

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trees

AutoCAD SHX Text
Vegetation/

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trees

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dense Vegetation

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dense

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Vegetation

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dense

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Vegetation

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dense

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Vegetation

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL Fence

AutoCAD SHX Text
ht. 1.2m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Vegetation/

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trees

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac

AutoCAD SHX Text
Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac

AutoCAD SHX Text
Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tarmac

AutoCAD SHX Text
Grass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ditch

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sign

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drainage Ch.

AutoCAD SHX Text
TT

AutoCAD SHX Text
TT


	Sheets and Views
	71210-D-008


